1/2/2017

gid LastName

346 TEST

402 WRIGHT

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$707.90

$707.90

Drawer Report TS

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($314.18) ($18.71) 56

($314.18) ($18.71) 56

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,040.79 $1,022.08
$1,040.79 $1,022.08

$0.00

$0.00

399

399



